Richard C Reynolds

Team Event

Olton Division
One
Frank

Olton 1 Terrill
Trophy

Olton A Division 1

Organisation

Birmingham & District
Chess League

Birmingham & District
Chess League

Leamington & District
League

Score Games Unfinished

1

0

1

4

Excluding
Defaults
1 from 4

0 from 1

1 from 5

Percentage

25%

0%

20%



